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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 4 Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 34.15 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 34.15 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 34.15 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 35.46 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.11.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 41.60 Тијана Тасевска

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 35.36 526
2. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 36.60 475
3. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 39.73 371
4. Bisera Atanasovska 15 Vardar, SK 39.84 368
5. Angela Trajcev 14 Vardar 2018, SK 42.27 308
6. Elia Lika 14 Vllazznia, SHK 43.40 284
7. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 44.67 261
8. Isidora Nestorovska 12 Beta, SK 50.07 185
9. Andia Pemaj 12 Vllazznia, SHK 52.91 157

10. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK 53.32 153
11. Viki Tafrruku 10 Vllazznia, SHK 54.39 144
12. Michel Bushati 12 Vllazznia, SHK 55.10 139
13. Darija Paneva 10 Beta, SK 59.52 110
14. Onida Zani 10 Vllazznia, SHK 59.84 108
15. Lena Blazeva 8 Pingvin, SK 1:01.07 102
16. Anja Leveska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.94 93
17. Andrea Stefanovska 9 Orion, SK 1:07.02 77
18. Vedrana Marinkovikj 8 Centar, SK 1:10.31 67
19. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:10.46 66
20. Lena Milosevska 9 Orion, SK 1:12.69 60
21. Matea Cadikovska 6 Centar, SK 1:13.58 58
22. Ilina Velevska 9 Orion, SK 1:14.13 57

14 - 15 godina

1. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 35.36 526
2. Bisera Atanasovska 15 Vardar, SK 39.84 368
3. Angela Trajcev 14 Vardar 2018, SK 42.27 308
4. Elia Lika 14 Vllazznia, SHK 43.40 284

12 - 13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 36.60 475
2. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 39.73 371
3. Isidora Nestorovska 12 Beta, SK 50.07 185
4. Andia Pemaj 12 Vllazznia, SHK 52.91 157
5. Michel Bushati 12 Vllazznia, SHK 55.10 139

10 - 11 godina

1. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 44.67 261
2. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK 53.32 153
3. Viki Tafrruku 10 Vllazznia, SHK 54.39 144
4. Darija Paneva 10 Beta, SK 59.52 110
5. Onida Zani 10 Vllazznia, SHK 59.84 108
6. Anja Leveska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.94 93
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 4, Ženski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast

9 godina

1. Andrea Stefanovska 9 Orion, SK 1:07.02 77
2. Lena Milosevska 9 Orion, SK 1:12.69 60
3. Ilina Velevska 9 Orion, SK 1:14.13 57

8 godina i mlađi

1. Lena Blazeva 8 Pingvin, SK 1:01.07 102
2. Vedrana Marinkovikj 8 Centar, SK 1:10.31 67
3. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 1:10.46 66
4. Matea Cadikovska 6 Centar, SK 1:13.58 58
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